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continue climb-in-hold to 6000.

and on BLD R-286 to BLD VORTAC and hold, 

climbing right turn to 6000 heading 080° 

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 3200 then 

ALS, increase S-ILS-26R all Cats visibility to     SM. 

Inop table does not apply to Sidestep 26L.  For inop 
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